EDFA OPTICAL AMPLIFIERS
Released V A Dec 15
A STEP AHEAD IN DIGITAL TELEVISION
O P T I C A L  B R O A D C A S T
MEMBER N.50490
®
ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY

LAN / WAN
TCP / IP / SNMP
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
REA SERIES
ROVER EDFA
Amplifier
OUTPUT POWER
20  = 20 dBm
27  = 27 dBm
NUMBER OF
OUTPUTS
1 = N. 1 out
2 = N. 2 out (opt.)
4 = N. 4 out (opt.)
FACTORY
SELECTED MODE
P = APC
G = AGC
C = ACC
P.S.U. redundancy
DC = 1AC+1DC
AC = 2AC
XX = 1 AC only
REA - 20 - 1 - DC - P
REA-EDFA Vf  19-1-16